
Mock Trial 2017

3rd Elimination Round

SCHOOL TEACHER PHONE EMAIL PROSECUTION/

DEFENCE

PLAYING AGAINST

Barker College Rebecca Mountain 02 9847 8019 rebecca_mountain@barker.nsw.edu.au Prosecution Wyong Christian Community School

Baulkham Hills High School Martin Dumas 02 9639 8699 martin.dumas@det.nsw.edu.au Prosecution All Saints' College, Bathurst

Radford College Nick Ewbank 02 6180 3064 nick.ewbank@radford.act.edu.au Prosecution Chevalier College

Rosebank College Angela Tillott 02 9713 3100 atillott@rosebank.nsw.edu.au Prosecution William Carey Christian School

Saint Ignatius' College, Riverview Gillian Carpenter 02 9882 8153 gcarpenter@riverview.nsw.edu.au Prosecution Queenwood School for Girls

San Clemente High School Sheridan Pruteanu 02 4014 7300 sheridan.pruteanu@mn.catholic.edu.au Prosecution TBC

Sydney Boys High School Hazel Stephens 02 9662 9300 StephensH@sbhs.nsw.edu.au Prosecution Monte Sant' Angelo

The Illawarra Grammar School Brett Ferguson 040 9288 923 bferguson@tigs.nsw.edu.au Prosecution

St. Patrick's College for Girls, 

Campbelltown

All Saints' College, Bathurst Catherine Dundon 02 63313911 c.dundon@saints.nsw.edu.au Defence Baulkham Hills High School

Chevalier College Stephen Holmes 02 4861 1488

holmess@chevalier.nsw.edu.au; 

geoffrey_beveridge@bigpond.com Defence Radford College

Merewether High School Rachael Tonks 02 4969 3855 Rachael.Tonks@det.nsw.edu.au Defence TBC

Monte Sant' Angelo Lee Jenkins 02 9409 6200 ljenkins@monte.nsw.edu.au Defence Sydney Boys High School

Queenwood School for Girls Rosalind Walsh 02 8968 7777 Rosalind.Walsh@queenwood.nsw.edu.au Defence Saint Ignatius' College, Riverview

St. Patrick's College for Girls, 

Campbelltown Nathan East 02 4629 2999 neast@saintpatricks.nsw.edu.au Defence The Illawarra Grammar School

William Carey Christian School Bromwyn Morphett 02 9608 2277 morphettb@wccs.nsw.edu.au Defence Rosebank College

Wyong Christian Community School Jane Samways 02 4351 2020 jsamways@wyongccs.nsw.edu.au Defence Barker College
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